
Date Opponent Site Time

Tue. Nov. 22 Lake of the Woods V Away 6:00
Mon. Nov. 25 Crookston JV Home 5:00
Tue. Nov. 26 Bagley V Away 7:00
Fri. Nov. 29 Crookston V Home 5:00
Tue. Dec. 3 Wadena V Away 6:00
Sat. Dec. 7 Fort Frances V Home 2:00
Tue. Dec. 10 Kittson V Home 6:00
Fri. Dec. 13 Mayport JV/V Away 5:00/7:00
Tue. Dec. 17 Lake of the Woods V Home 6:00
Fri. Dec. 20 Park Rapids JV/V Away 5:00/7:00
Thur. Dec. 26 Proctor Holiday Tourney V Away
Fri. Dec. 27 Proctor Holiday Tourney V Away
Sat. Dec. 28 Proctor Holiday Tourney V Away
Mon. Dec. 30 & Tue. 31 Possible JV Tourney JV Home TBD
Fri. Jan. 3 International Falls JV/V  Away 4:00/6:00
Tue. Jan. 7 Kittson V Away 6:00
Fri.  Jan. 10 Grafton JV/V Away 4:00/6:15
Sat. Jan. 11 Park Rapids JV/V Home 12:00/2:00
Tue. Jan. 14 Detroit Lakes V Away 7:00
Thur. Jan. 16 Mayport JV/V Home 5:00/7:00
Tue. Jan. 21 Bagley V Home 7:00
Fri. Jan. 31 International Falls JV/V Home 4:00/6:00
Sat. Feb. 1 Greenway JV/V Home 1:00/3:00

Tue. Feb. 4 Wadena V Home 6:00
Thur. Feb. 6 TRF V Home 7:00
Sat. Feb. 8 Greenway JV/V Away 1:00/3:00

Tue. Feb. 11 Crookston V Away 7:00

Sat. Feb. 15 Section Play-In High Seed

Tue. Feb. 18 Section 1/4 Finals High Seed

Sat. Feb. 22 Section Semi - Finals EGF
Thur. Feb. 27 Section Finals EGF

Updated 11/22/24

RLF HOCKEY 2024-2025
SEASON STARTS Nov. 11th
Sat. Nov. 16 - Scrimmages
Sat. Nov. 30 - Supper/Silent Auction



Leave

Charter- Bem

Charter-EGF

Charter- EGF

Charter-EGF

Charter- EGF

Charter- EGF

Charter-EGF

Charter-EGF


